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	姓名 
	性别 
	民族 
	报考单位 
	岗位名称 
	学历 
	学位 
	毕业院校 
	所学专业 
	专业面试成绩 
	加分 
	总成绩 
	排名 
	备注 

	1 
	乔泽丽 
	女 
	汉族 
	筠连县乡镇卫生院 
	医疗卫生 
	大专 
	  无 
	达州职业技术学院 
	临床医学 
	76.4 
	0 
	76.4 
	1 
	　 

	2 
	周芹 
	女 
	汉族 
	筠连县乡镇卫生院 
	医疗卫生 
	大专 
	　无 
	达州职业技术学院 
	临床医学 
	75.8 
	0 
	75.8 
	2 
	　 

	3 
	欧仁春 
	女 
	汉族 
	筠连县乡镇卫生院 
	医疗卫生 
	大专 
	无　 
	雅安职业技术学院 
	医学影像技术 
	75.6 
	0 
	75.6 
	3 
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